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United States Representative, District No. 1

Choice Party Absentee Voting Total

Nathaniel Moran

Jrmar (Jl).,effe6on

REP

DEM

118

49

70.66%

29.34%

2,123

160

92.99./.

7.lto/o

1,481

L74

3.722

l8l
90 6t%

9.33%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

167 100.00%

1

0

2,283 100.00v"

44

1

1,655 100.00%

28

1

4,105 100.00.,6

13

2

Governol

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Greg Abbott

Eeto O'Rouri<e

tvlark Tippetts

Delilah Banios

lacqueline Abernathy (W)

Mart v Goloby (W)

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

70.l2va

29.88%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

92.31./o

7.25%

0.39%

0.04%

0.00vo

0.00%

89 1_q%

9.91%

115

49

0

0

0

0

2,1-38

168

9

1

0

0

1.,494

166

1l

4

0

0

4.66./.

0.24%

1,'t 4'l

20

5

0

0

90.18%

9.22%

0.4Bya

4.12%

0.00%

0.00%0.00%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

164 100.00%

I
3

2,316 100.0070

11

1

1,675 100.00%

7

)

4,155 100.00%

19

6

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Dan Patrick

Mike Collier

Shanna Steele

REP

DEM

LiB

69.090k

30.91%

0.00%

9t.95%

7.36%

0.690a

88 78% 3.739 89.77v.

to209, 393 9.440,4

7At% 13 019?.

114

51

0

2,137

L71

16

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

165 100.00%

1

2

2,324 L00.00%

4

0

1,676 100.00%

7

1

4165 100.00%

t?

3

Attorney

choice Party Absente€ Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

REP

DEM

U8

68.90%

29.88%

r22%

2,122

r.80

17

91.50%

7.16Vo

0.73%

1.482

116

15

88.58%

t0.52vo

0.90%

89.44vo

9.74%

082%

113

49

2

3,717

405

34

Ken Pa)don

Rochelle Mercedes Garza

Mark Ash

1,673 100.00%

11

0

4,156 100.0070

2t

3

164 100.00%

2

2

2,319 100.00%

8

1

Cumulative R6ultt.Repo*

El€ction Day

.Run Tin1e

Run Date
i,l,,,,,,:!ll 

Pw

::l1&r',/2022

SABINE COUNTY, TEXAS Unofficial Results

Regist 
'ld 

Vote6

4180 oi 8228 = 50.80%

. l+ecinct! Rgpgning

. 8of8= 100.00%

Early Voting Election Day Voting

89.49vo

10.51%

Choice

Lieutonant Gov€rnor

Choice

1,488

177

11

Cast Votesl

UndeNotes:

OveNotes:
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Choice Party Absentee Voting EarlyVoting Election Day Voting Total

Glenn Hegar

Janet T. Dudding

v. Alonzo Echevarria-Garza

REP

DEI\i1

LIB

69.75va

30.25%

0.00%

2,r40

167

10

9236%

7.2to/o

043%

8941.,4

10.05%

0.54v.

90.29vo

9.25vo

0.46'A

113

49

0 19

162 100.00%

4

2

2,317 100.00%

10

1

t,672 100.00%

72

0

4,151

26

3

100.00%

Commisslorer

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Dawn Buckingham

Jay Kteberg

Alfred Molison, Jr

Carrie Evelyn Menger (W)

REP

DEM

GRN

88.40%

L0.82.,4

0.78%

0.0070

89.28Vo

10.09%

0.63'/.

0.00v.

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

163 100.00%

3

2

2,316 100.00%

11

1

1,673 100.00%

11

0

4152 100.00%

25

113

49

1

0

2,L15

189

12

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting EarlyVoting Election Day Voting Total

sid N4iller

Susan Hays

REP

DEI\,I

115

49

70.726,6

29.88./.

2,L48

175

92A1%

7.534k

!,487

185

88.94v.

t\.064/a

164 100.00%

4

0

2,323 100.0070

5

0

1,672

12

0

100.00%

21

0

Railroad Commissioner

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

wayne Christian

Luke Warford

Jaime Andres Diez

Hunter Wayne Crow

REP

DEM

LIB

GRN

2,L26

t62

20

6

!,47 5

167

20

8

112

49

1

0

69.!470

30.25./.

0.62vo

0.00./.

91.88%

7.00./.

0.8670

0.264/.

8832%

10.0070

1.20yo

048%

Tota!

1,713 89.56%

378 9.12%

41 0.99'/"

0.34%

2,314 100.00%

12

2

1,670 100.00%

14

0

100.00%

Election Day

Run Time

Run Date

8!5 plv

n/aa/2022

Unofficial R$ults

Regiitered Vole6

4180 of 8228 = 50 80%

8of8=100.00*

1,495

168

9

choice

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

6933%

30.06%

0.61%

0.00./.

9L32%

8.r6va

0.52%

0.000/0

t,479

181

13

0

Total

3.7A't

419

26

0

Commissioner of

3,750 9A.r]a/o

409 9.83%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

OveNotes:

4159 100.00%

Choice

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

OveNotes:

162 100.00%

4

2

30

4
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Juctice, Supreme Court Place 3

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Debra Lehrmann

Erin A. Nowell

Thomas Edward Oxford

REP

DEIV

LIB

2,130

168

15

92.09%

7.26./.

0.65%

88.24%

L0.2L0/a

1.55v.

tt4
50

0

164 100.00%

2

2

2,313 100.00%

13

2

1,675 100.00%

0

Rebeca Huddle

Amanda Reichek

REP

DEM

7t.340k

28.66%

2,1.46

167

92.78./.

7.22%

1,49I

175

89.50%

10.50%

111

41

90.6t%

Cast Votes

Undervotes

Overvotes

164 100.00%

4

0

2,313 100.00%

15

0

1,666 100.00%

18

0

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Total

Evan Young

Julia Maldonado

REP

DEM

69.884k

30]2%

2,t14

t75

92.35va

7.65%

1,481

114

8919%

10.51%

29%

91t%

116

50

166 100.00%

2

0

2,289 100.00%

38

1

1,655 100.00%

29

0

Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day voting Total

Scott Walker

Dana Hliffman

REP

DEM

114

49

69.94v.

30.06%

2.144

175

1,501

176

89.s1%

r0.49%

90.37.A

9.63%

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

163 100.00%

5

0

2,315 100.0070

L2

1

1,677 100.00%

7

0

Cumulative Re$lti Report

Ele€tion Day

Run Time

Run Date

8:05 PN,

L!/08/2022

Total

695r%

30 497.

0.00%

1,478

171

26

3.722

389

47

89.Uva

9.37.,4

0.99%

l.eghtered VoteE

41W ol A22a = 5080%

:rltrrt'!rrf.,8 : 100.00o/a,

Unofficial

4.152 100.00%

Justice, Suprerne Cg_yrt Place l_
Choice Party Absentee Voting Early voting Election Day Voting rtt:,r:lrl:,lr r.' Total

Cast votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

24

4

3,754

389

4143 100.00%

11

0

Justice, Supremetlcourt, Place 9

El€ction Day Voting

3.7 rl
399

4110 100.00%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 5

Choice

Cast Votes:

Undervotesi

Overvotes:

69

1

92.44./.

756%

3,755

400

24

1
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Choice Party Abs€ntee voting Early Voting Election Day Voting Total

Jesse F. Mcclure III

Robert Johnson

REP

DEM

113 68.90./.

31.tovo

92.44./.

7.56%

1,502

11L

2,L40

175

89.784/"

14.224/a

90.44v.

51 9.5670

Cast Votes:

Undervotesl

Overvotes

154 100.00%

4

0

2,315 100.00%

13

0

1,673 100.00%

10

1

100.00%

Choice Party Absentee Voting Early Voting Election Day Voting

Robert Nichols

Steve Russell

Desarae Lindsey

REP

DEM

LIB

69.94v.

29.450/,

06t/.

92.260k

7.L4%

0.67%

1,496

LU

16

90.1-ro/.

9.08o/o

0.75./.

114

48

1

Cast Votes:

Undervotes:

Overvotes:

2,312 100.00%

14

2

1,676 100.00%

8

0

163 100.00%

3

2

4151 100.00%

**r End of report ***

Cumulative Bes.Its Report

Electiorl Day

Run Time

Run Date

r 8:05 PM

LUA8/2022

Judgc, Court of Criminal Appealr Phce 6

Unoffcial Results

R€gbtered Votei5

4150o18228 = 50.80%

,:,,::::t*9$ R"ponlns

:::riri:i:::::i31ibi,8 = 100.00%

State S€nator, District 3

Total

2,133

16s

14

8926%

9.790k

0.957.

1,7 43

377

31

25

4


